
any kind, express or implied is made as to its accuracy, reliability or completeness 
and we assume no responsibility for any loss, damage or expense, direct or 

consequential arising out of the use of this product.  It is the user's responsibility to
satisfy themselves as to the suitability and completeness of such information in 

Certificado de Analisis 

relation to their own particular use. 

Disclaimer: All the information in this leaflet is to the best of this companies 
knowledge true and accurate however, no representation, warranty or guarantee of 

Iron Oxide Red 
Batch Number: 187513 
CI. Number
C.A.S. No.
Physical Properties
Form
Appearance
Average Particle Size
Ph
Heavy Metal Content
Lead (as Pb)
Arsenic (as As)
Mercury (as Hg)
Barium
Cadmium
Chromium
Copper
Nickel
Zinc

6026-Oxido De Hierro Rojo
Expiry Date:09/2020
Pigment Red 101 (77491) 
1309-37-1

Dry powder
Red 
0.09µm
6.5

<2.0 ppm 
<0.5 ppm 
<0.1 ppm 
1 ppm
<0.2 ppm 
20 ppm
<2 ppm
30 ppm
35 ppm
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