

Iron Oxide Red	6026-Oxido De Hierro Rojo
Batch Number: 187513	Expiry Date:09/2020
CI. Number	Pigment Red 101 (77491)
C.A.S. No.	1309-37-1
Physical Properties	
Form	Dry powder
Appearance	Red
Average Particle Size	0.09µm
Ph	6.5
Heavy Metal Content	
Lead (as Pb)	<2.0 ppm
Arsenic (as As)	<0.5 ppm
Mercury (as Hg)	<0.1 ppm
Barium	1 ppm
Cadmium	<0.2 ppm
Chromium	20 ppm
Copper	<2 ppm
Nickel	30 ppm
Zinc	35 ppm

## Certificado de Analisis

Disclaimer: All the information in this leaflet is to the best of this companies knowledge true and accurate however, no representation, warranty or guarantee of any kind, express or implied is made as to its accuracy, reliability or completeness and we assume no responsibility for any loss, damage or expense, direct or consequential arising out of the use of this product. It is the user's responsibility to satisfy themselves as to the suitability and completeness of such information in relation to their own particular use.